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I CHAN DANA SABAR NOKULA SABAR LO/27 /2OO9 FEMALE ST NO NO NO 87 6310207 9 221,927 03010 33

2 RANJAN KUMAR KADRAKA MAHAN KADRAKA 3/30/2OO9 MALE ST NO NO NO 814437549L 221927 04003 31
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1, STRALI BIDIKA UJJAL BIDIKA t/6/2o!o MALE SC YES NO NO 7848980601 2219271,5006 35

2 TRUPTI BAURI MA]HI BAURI 9 /77 /2OO9 FEMALE SC NO NO NO 8093336003 221927 15001, 2L

NATI N IHAR IKA NATI VENKET RAO 3/3/2010 FEMALE SEBC NO NO NO 966882s933 227927 L5004 30

4 DAKOJ I KAVYA DAKOJI RAM ESH 12/4/2OO9 FEMALE SEBC NO NO NO 7 205648623 221-927 04002 26

5 SAMEERA GOUDA DEBENDRA GOUDA 2/Ls/zOtO FEMALE SEBC NO NO NO 7 326958227 221-927 04001 L7

6 SUSANT KUMAR PADHI AKSHAY KUMAR PADHI 12/72/2OO9 MALE GENERAL NO NO NO 6371998710 221927150Q5 37

7 KORADA BHANU PRAKASH KORADA KEDAR NATH 6/1.8/2008 MALE GENERAL NO NO NO 9348456509 2279271,5002 34

8 N UTAN KUMAR PADHY SACHIDANAN DA PADHY L2/6/2009 MALE GENERAL NO NO NO 9438522905 221,92709001 32
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PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST FOR ADMISSION INTO
oF o.A.v, GUDARI

CLASS-VI (2023-24)
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UNRESERVED-05
1 HARSH]TA MUGULI RADHAKRUSHNA MUGULI 6/22/20t2 FEMALE SEBC NO NO 9668305507 22L62715040 45

2 ALISHA PRIYADARSANI TULA SUDHAKAR TULA 8/B/zAD FEMALE SEBC NO YE5 RAYAGADA 9439L81-252 zzL62775LO7 44
KALIVARAPU SATWIKA K SRINIVASA RAO 8/7l2OrL FEMALE SEBC NO YES RAYAGADA 8093837380 22L62704009 39

4 NAMIT MUGULI NILADRI MUGULI 8/26/2072 MALE SE BC NO NO 8658304045 22L62715080 39

5 MALLAVARAPU NAVADEEP M SRINIVASA RAO to/tl2o7t MALE SEBC NO NO 9861876556 22L627r5LO3 35

UNRESERVED GIRLS-05
1 PRANGYA PARAMITA GOUDO GADADHAR GAUDA 6/21/20L2 FE MALE SE BC NO YES RAYAGAOA 943816 37 3 0 22L62775083 32

2 LOPOMUDRA BARIK MALU EARIK 7/t3/2012 FEMALE SE BC NO YES RAYAGADA 7205055578 2?t62704068 31

3 SUBHA LAXMI PARAIA SADANANDA PARAIA 12/23l2Or! FE MALE ST NO YES KHURDA 8249023745 22L679L8L90 29

4 KALYANI MUGULI GADADHAR MUGULI 3l2s/2013 FEMALE SEBC NO YES RAYAGADA 637 L892347 22L627L5008 29

5 DHARITRI MISAL PRAFUL KUMAR MISAL 3/70/2073 FEMALE sc NO YES RAYAGADA 8763020905 22L62775027 28

RESERVED ST (UR)-30
1 NARAM EHAVANA N SRINIVAS RAO 8/28/20L2 FEMALE ST NO NO 8093929388 22L62715049 26

2 IESAN SABAR EANSIDHAR SABAR 7 /2l2lr2 MALE ST NO YES RAYAGADA 9827949302 22t62715001 25

3 MAMALIIAGERANGA BHASKAR JAG ERANGA 8/4/2012 FEMALE ST NO NO 83 2 883 7814 221627L5006 24

4 LIPHUN SABAR NARAYAN SABAR 8/8/2072 MALE ST NO NO 81L4704025 221627 L5054 23

5 ALPHONSA KREPUTAKA RATIKANTA KREPUTAKA 7 /25/2012 FE MALE 5T NO NO 7849023584 22L52704022 22

6 SONALI SABAR ]OGEN DRA SAEAR 10/3/2072 FE MALE ST NO NO 9556154954 22L6271507 4 22

7 LIPSHARANI SABAR OHANANIAY SABAR to/1/2072 FEMALE JI NO YES RAYAGADA 809 3458 2 20 22162704005 2L

8 GOPAL SABAR NAREN DRA SABAR 9/21/2072 MALE ST NO NO 8260489255 22t62704065 2L

9 MANABI SABAR KAILASH SABAR 9/t9/20t2 FEMALE ST NO NO 63727 L2757 22762715004 2t
10 TRINATH SABAR SAHADEBA SABAR 8/3/2072 MALE ST NO NO 7894677560 22t62715020 2t
11 DHABALESWAR JAGARANGA JAGANNATH JAGARANGA 6/17/2017 MALE sr_ NO NO 6370848400 22762775087 2L
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12 HEMALATHA SABAR KAILASH SABAR 5/26/2072 FEMALE ST NO NO 637 029554-L 22162704073 20

13 N;..ENDRA HIKABADI BILE HIKABADI 6/Is/2072 MALE ST NO NO 9337 20037I 22L62715023 20

74 KUNMAYA SABAR SANANDA SABAR 10/78120L1 MALE ST NO NO 9t14307829 22L62775077 20

15 TAPASWINISABAR SANJAY KUMAR SABAR 913/2Ot7 FEMALE ST NO NO 9 556 5613 3 2 221627150a4 20

16 DIBANIAAEKA LAXMAN AAEKA tl2/2072 FEMALE ST NO NO 918237 0340 227627040L4 19

L7 AMAR SABAR ARJUN SABAR 8/72/2072 MALE ST NO NO 7853053440 22L62704042 19

18 LOBO SABAR SANOSIEO SABAR 8/77 /2012 MALE ST NO NO 8480791852 22L62704057 19

19 KUNAL SABAR RAIU SAEAR 1/Ll20L3 MALE ST NO NO 63729941,37 22L6277504t 19

20 ITEN SAEAR KANTA SABAR 6/3/2072 MALE ST NO NO 904007 L766 22t62775084 19

2t BH I]MIKA SABAR SHYAM SABAR 8/8/2012 FEMALE ST NO NO 8249502115 22L62704027 18

22 B BEK SABAR BIRAT SABAR 4123/2072 MALE ST NO NO 8522869319 22L62704067 18

23 GOUTAMITOIKA TANKADHAR TAEKA 2/ls/2073 FEMALE ST NO NO 8t44089192 2216270,4051 18

24 UMESH SABAR NEELAMBAR SABAR to/412072 MALE ST NO NO 9078389182 221627L5032 18

25 SIVA SANKAR PARAJA KAINA PARA]A 4/3/2012 MALE ST NO NO 969227 457 3 22162715066 18

26 JASASWINI PALAKA GAURU PALAKA 1,1,/7 /2012 FEMALE 5T NO NO 6371-252554 22L62715097 18

27 DEEPAK SABAR RISHI SABAR 4/tl/20t2 MALE 5T NO NO 7735054066 22L62715L14 18

28 SAINA SABAR EUDA SABAR 9/t9/2017 FEMALE ST NO NO 93379ss2s2 22L627L5078 L7
GOUTAM SABAR 3/79/2072 8480171758 a1

30 SAMIR PRADHAN SASHIBHUSAN PRADHAN 2/1,4/2013 MALE ST NO YES RAYAGADA 9337073179 22162704070 15

RESERVED ST GIRLS-29
1 HIMAKHI SABAR PENGA SABAR t2/3/20L2 FEMALE ST NO NO 82498t6324 22t62715055 17

2 LISHA SABAR ISHWAR SABAR 72/ 7s 12072 FEMALE ST NO NO 6282s77300 22L62704063 t7
3 NETRA PRAGYA SABAR KHAN IA SABAR 8l2s/2072 FEMALE ST NO NO 8763243694 22L62704028 16

4 ARCHANA JAGARANGA IAYA ]AGARANGA 4/7/2013 FEMALE ST NO NO 87447 817 31, 22L62704044 16

5 ASWINI ULUKA KRISH NA ULUKA 8/28/2012 FEMALE ST NO NO 96926781,30 22L627 04056 16

6 RAHEL MAIHI ABHI MA]HI t7/5/2012 FEMALE ST NO NO 982780487 | 22L62715007 15

7 PUJA PALAKA RAEINDRA NATH PALAKA 70174120t2 FEMALE ST NO NO 8260051540 22L62715046 15

I RITESHREE SABAR ABH IMANYU SABAR 7 /26/2072 FEMALE ST NO NO 78941-71949 22L62715047 15

9 EHABANI MA]HI N RANJAN MAIHI 8/7l2ot2 FEMALE ST NO NO 85980721,16 22L62704062 15

10 S]BAN 5A8AR KARUNAKAR SABAR L2/rs/2012 FEMALE ST NO NO 87 63 3 64118 22L62704037 15

11 SWAPNARANI SABAR SIMADRI SABAR 4/7/2072 FEMALE ST NO NO 9337898900 22L62715033 15

12 DEEPA SABAR PHAKIR SABAR 1/8/2013 FEMALE ST NO NO a33807 7 L44 22162715029 L4

$td*
Sr. Most Assistant Teacher

OAV, GUDARI
*.ffi::JH'^

D 'n'N9

Ofhcer
na,^k@{''

GOVT H,'Ji.] S'HOOL
Guc.,rf r ii,i' -ti ,.ilffiIiltnav'g'il1



13 MANGALA SABAR JAGABANDH U SABAR LL/23/2012 FEMALE ST NO NO 7 7 3sO7 97 L5 22t62775030 t4
t4 5l ;IANA KIMBAKA UNUS KIMBAKA tl70l2ot2 FEMALE 5T NO NO 9861465003 22762715052 L4

15 BISHNIJ PRIYA SABAR GOBINDA CHANDRA SABAR 4/2s/20L2 FEMALE ST NO NO 6371893096 22762775067 t4
16 KALYANI SABAR RUSIA SABAR 4/4/2072 FEMALE ST NO NO 8260049250 22162704002 13

t7 RA] LAXMI SABAR GOPI SAEAR 9/29/2O7t FEMALE ST NO NO 6370684s32 22762704053 13

18 CH]NA PALAKA ASADA PALAKA L/L/2073 FEMATE ST NO NO 8984853846 221627L5045 13

19 BARSA KIMBAKA ABH KIMBAKA 7 /70/2077 FEMALE ST NO NO 6377227725 22L62704079 12

20 DEEPTI PARAJA 10/20/20L2 FEMALE ST NO NO 9861778013 22L627L5069 12

2l QUEEN JAGARANGA RAJENDRA JAGARANGA 7/4/2013 FEMALE ST NO NO 79782L4323 22L62704069 11

22 ]ASMIN SABAR TEYUDU SABAR 7 /3012012 FEMALE ST NO NO 9337 647811 22L627L5058 10

23 BHADRITA ULUKA EAIRAGI ULUKA 6/s/2012 FEMALE ST NO NO 7205252223 22L627L5064 10

24 SARAOA SABARA RAM KRUSHNA SABARA 3/24/2073 FE MALE ST NO NO 826051-67 04 22L627L5075 10

25 BHUMIKA GADAKA LEMUDU GADAKA 2/4/20t3 FEMALE ST NO NO 907 4201925 22L62704075 9

26 LINA SABAR CHANDRASENA SABAR 3/17/2072 FEMALE ST NO NO 7653030896 22L627 04006 7

27 LAXMI SABAR SANYASI SABAR 4113/2072 FEMALE ST NO NO 8L4487 0204 22L627 04026 7

2A KRISHMA JAGARANGA BISHWANATH JAGARANGA s/7tl2ot2 FEMALE ST NO NO 9692326849 22L627 04044 5

29 ARCHITA SABAR RAMA SABAR 9l20/2012 FEMALE ST NO NO 9348780497 22L627 04004 5

RESERVE D5C (uR)-0b
1 BIBHUTI BHUSAN BIDIKA ANANTA BIDIKA Lth3/20LL MALE SC NO YES RAYAGADA 943937 69L5 22L627L5092 31

2 CHETESWAR BIOIKA KAMALA KANTA BIDIKA 9/s/20t2 MALE SC NO NO 7735559603 22L627 040s4 30

3
REETIK BEHERA

ANANTA SHARAT CHANORA

BEHERA
s/s/2oL2 MALE SC

NO YES RAYAGADA 7 205311098 22L627040L3 28

4
PRADUMNA SATYAPRAXASH

SAHOO
KAILASH CHANDRA SAHOO 5/2412012 MALE NO YES RAYAGADA 9 66812 3409 22L62704032 27

5 IOTIRMOI PAL BANBAS PAL t/3/2072 FEMALE NO NO 6371,479954 22L62704007 23

6
STUET BIDIKA UI,'AL BIDIKA 3/29/2073 MALE SC

YES
40% ot
More

NO 7848980601 22L627 15096 22

RESERVED SC GIRTS-05
I RAKSHI BIDIKA LALITA KUMAR BIDIKA 3/7 /201.3 FE MALE SC NO YES RAYAGADA 7848077367 22L6277504L 22

2 RIYA GANTA LAXMIDHAR GANTA 213/2013 FEMALE SC NO NO 637 27 09856 22t62775072 20

3 LOVELY GARADIA RANIAN GARADIA 4/9/2072 FEMALE SC NO NO 9348031043 22L6270402L L7

4 PATIMA BIDIKA LATE MITHUN BIDIKA s/4/2012 FEMALE SC NO NO 8249071,377 22L62704003 15

5 SUGYANI EIDI(A PRABHAI(AR BIDIKA t2/24/20t2 FEMALE SC NO YES RAYAGADA 637 77 35360 22L62715043 L4
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WAITING LIST
UNRESERVED

1 D SHIVA KARTIK D NABIN KUMAR Lt/27 /20t2 MALE SEBC NO NO 9438028588 2216270400A 33
KORADA KEERTHI VARDHAN KORADA SUDHIR 7 /t6/2O12 MALE SEBC NO NO 9437 526641, 22162715065 32

3 DIBYANSHU CHALAN RATNAKAR CHALAN 6/4/2012 MALE SEBC NO YES RAYAGADA 8847 87 0757 22t62715027 2A

4 NISHITA DORA DAMBURUDHAR DORA 6/29/2012 FEMALE 5E BC NO YES RAYAGADA 8280789551 221627750L6 27

5 TANGUOU SRAVYA TANGUDU SIVA PRASAD RAO 1/6/207t FEMALE 5E BC NO NO 9437 642080 22762715035 26

UNRESERVED GIRLS

1 NISHITA DORA DAM BURUDHAR DORA 6/2912072 FE MALE sEEC NO YES RAYAGADA 8280789551 22L62775076 27
2 TANGUDU SRAVYA TANGUDU SIVA PRASAD RAO 7/6/20IL FEMALE SEBC NO NO 9437642080 22L627150?5 26

3 NETROMANI BEHERA PRASANTA KUMAR BEHERA 9/27/2012 FEMALE SE BC NO NO 933787233r 22L627ISLOO 25

4 SUBHALAXMI PANIGRAH I SHYAM SUNDAR PANIGRAHI 9/23/2012 FEMALE GENERI NO YES RAYAGADA 8327729647 22L62715076 24
5 RONANKI MADHUKASHARA RONAKI LOKESWAR RAO s/29/2012 FEMALE SEBC NO YES RAYAGADA 9337 29071-0 22162704052 23

6 PRIYANKA BEHERA LATE AIIT BEHERA tol212072 FEMALE SE BC NO NO 637281-37 59 22L62704024 23

7 SAMEERA PADH] SRINIVAS PADHl 7/s/2013 FEMALE NO NO 7735232505 22L627].50!5 23

RESERVED 5T (UR)

1 SIDHU SABAR GIRIDHAR SABAR 4/8/2072 MALE ST NO NO 63700a0244 22L62715095 L7

2 HIMAKHI SAEAR PENGA SABAR 72/3/2012 FEMALE ST NO NO 8249AL6324 22L62715055 L7

3 LISHA SABAR ISI.]WAR SABAR L2/Ls/2012 FEMALE ST NO NO 6282577300 22L62704063 L7

4 LOKESWAR SABAR HARISCHANDRA SABAR 7/78/2013 MALE ST NO NO 7 6840221,73 22L627r5,-3 L7

5 HARESH SABAR ISWAR SABAR 4/28/2072 MALE 5T NO NO 6371254616 22L62775049 L5

6 BATAKRUSH NA SABAR DAYA SABAR 6lt8/2012 MALE ST NO NO 9 55 68915 81 22L6277509L 16

7 KIRAN SABAR JATRA SABAR 6/21120L2 MALE ST NO NO 9437603506 22L62704049 15

8 IONY JAGARANGA MINO JAGARANGA 612612012 MALE 5T NO NO 6371,60t637 22L627!5037 15

9 SAIRAM KADRAKA S BA KADRAKA 712712072 MALE 5T NO NO 8637285860 22L627L50L9 15

10 KUSHA SABAR SANOSIBO SABAR 8/77 /2072 MALE ST NO NO 8480791852 22162704036 L5

tt NIKESH SAEAR KARUNA SABAR 12/12/2012 MALE ST NO NO 63727 64475 22762704020 t6
72 DEEPAK SABAR SURENDRA SABAR 12/18/2012 MALE ST NO NO 6 3 01059105 22162704030 16

RESERVED ST GIRTS

1 SAILENDRI SABAR MAIHI SABAR 70/9/2017 FEMALE ST NO NO 8260795869 22162704055 4

2 M]NK MAMEALAKA KARNNA MAMBALAKA 6/1812012 FEMALE ST NO NO 8280333890 22762704078 4

3 TAPA SABAR UPENDRA SABAR L7/t8/20L2 FEMALE ST NO NO 9348604584 22162775074 4

rinciPal

f{Evtovnrrva1tr Pttveoada aee)i/*4\\
,>
OfFtcer

Bd"
5r, Most Assiitant Teacher 4dr^WP

GCVT hiGH SCHOOI

ODIS

U'JV] hiGH SCHOOL
Gucari. Dist -Rayao"r,

'yagad

PSmFr (nayag!6)
OAV, GUDARI



4 LAXMI PRATIMA SABAR PRASAD SABAR 1,/t9/2073 FEMALE ST NO NO 63724L2389 22762704074 3
. 

RESERVED SC (uR)

I RAHUL GANTA RAMAKANTA GANTA 3/t2/2012 MALE 5C NO NO 765594165 6 2216271507L 22

2 TUNA GANTA MOHAN GANTA 8/19/2012 MALE sc NO NO 969230797t 22L627L5706 L9

3 RADHE GANTA DEBENDRA GANTA 8/2412072 MALE SC NO NO 637L479458 22L627L5025 19

4 SUDAM GANTA JALANDHAR GANTA 8/28/2012 MALE SC NO NO 93 3 79 695 51 227627L5707 18

5 ADARSHA KUMAR TAKIRI KARUNAKAR TAKIRI 9/28/20t2 MALE SC NO NO 637048647 5 22L627L5098 L7

6 YESHRAJ KUMAR PABITRA KUMAR GARADIA 3/4/2073 MALE SC NO NO 63 7088049 3 22L627L5048 L7

RESERVED 5C GIRLS

7
PRANATI PRIYADARSHINI BAURI GOPAL KRUSHNA BAURI 6/21/201,2 FEMALE SC

NO NO 7 84698481L 22L627L5005 L4

2 IYOTI MISHAL KANISHTHA MISHAL 7/3/2012 FFMALE SC NO NO 9337233179 22t627 04039 L4

3 KHUSHI PATAKA SAROI PALAKA 3/9/20L2 FEMALE SC NO NO 63 70911918 221627 04038 LL

4 SRABANI PALAKA RAN]IT PALAKA ttl4/2o7t FEMALE SC NO NO 8093690395 22L62704034 10

5 CHAN DINI B DIKA SOMANATH BIDIKA 912412072 FEMALE SC NO NO 81447 43091- 22L62715003 7

6 PAPUNI LIMA SANJAY LIMA 6/7012072 FEMALE SC NO NO 7978214873 22L62704072 5

7 SRIYA PARICHA SUSANTA PARICFIA 8/2612012 FEMALE SC NO NO a249448565 22L62775LO8 4
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